

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## **VPN Technologies Announces Stock Option Grants**

Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada – May 14, 2021 – VPN Technologies Inc. (CSE: VPN, OTCQB: SRBBF, Frankfurt: 6GQ) ("VPN Tech" or the "Company") announces that it has granted incentive stock options to purchase a total of 2,000,000 common shares at an exercise price of \$0.195 per share for a period of two years to certain directors, officers and consultants in accordance with the provisions of its stock option plan.

## **About VPN Technologies Inc.**

VPN Technologies Inc. is a provider of Virtual Private Network (VPN) services to the retail market and SMEs.

The Company's flagship service is VPNLogix.com.

To learn more about VPN Tech, please visit <a href="www.vpntech.ca">www.vpntech.ca</a> or contact <a href="mailto:hello@vpntech.ca">hello@vpntech.ca</a>.

On Behalf of the Board,

Paul Dickson, President & CEO

The CSE has not reviewed, approved, or disapproved the content of this press release.